
Eventers Challenge and Show jumping Qualifiers @ BCA Saturday 25th January 2025 updated

Parking is restricted, so please do not leave horses attached to horse boxes unattended
Other than the start time, times are a guide.

RUNNING ORDER
 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

Eventers Challenge Qualifiers for Hickstead in May
70/75 cm ECQ
The course may be walked from 8.40am

9am 
Edna\'s Son Wellington College, BERKS team Wellington College Class 4
Cavan Mick Ashfold School individual Class 4
Amdani Casper of Sker Point Beaumont School individual Class 4
Midnight Dreamer Cokethorpe individual Class 4
Ruby Red Cranford House School individual Class 4
Knockbridge Carnabay Melody Downs School, Compton individual Class 4
French fort Daisy Heathfield School, Ascot individual Heathfield school, Ascot Class 4
Carnaween Gunsmoke Lambrook individual Class 4
Rock on Rosey Lord Wandsworth College team Lord Wandsworth College Class 4

9.20. Winterfell Wildfire Lord Wandsworth College team Lord Wandsworth College Class 4
Machno Royal King Daley Lord Wandsworth College team Lord Wandsworth College Class 4
Rasta Rupert House, OXON individual Class 4
Misty 50 Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 4
Hashtag Pick A Peanut Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 4
Olive Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 4
Portmore Traveller Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 4
Crumpwell Haddi St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherineâ€™s Bramley Class 4
Rhoswen Jimmy St Mary's, Ascot individual Class 4
UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School individual Class 4



9.40. Green Eyed Monster St Teresa's School individual Class 4
Grandstar chaos The Willink, BERKS individual Class 4
Westcoast Express Wellington College, BERKS team Wellington College Class 4

80/85cm ECQ
10am Olive Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 5

Rasta Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 5
Hashtag Pick A Peanut Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 5
Misty 50 Rupert House, OXON team Rupert House Class 5
Amdani Casper of Sker Point Beaumont School individual Class 5
Westcoast Express Wellington College, BERKS team Wellington College Class 5
Mac Bloxham School individual Bloxham Class 5
Midnight Dreamer Cokethorpe individual Class 5
Portmore Traveller Rupert House, OXON individual Rupert House Class 5
Ballylee Dusty Cranford House School individual Class 5
Westmount Silver Lassie Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 5

10.20. Dromore Boy Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 5
Moondust Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 5
Rudimentary Grey Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 5
Annet Heyford Park School, OXON individual Class 5
Carnaween Gunsmoke Lambrook individual Class 5
Machno Royal King Daley Lord Wandsworth College team Lord Wandsworth College Class 5
Power Pack Lord Wandsworth College team Lord Wandsworth College Class 5
Brackloon Lass Lord Wandsworth College team Lord Wandsworth College Class 5
Winterfell Wildfire Lord Wandsworth College team Lord Wandsworth College Class 5
Watch Me Van Duyversputten Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 5

10.40. Johnny Be Goode Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 5
Mr Cool Dude Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 5



Touch of Tourmaline St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherineâ€™s Bramley Class 5
Noble Little John St Mary's, Ascot individual Class 5
UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School individual Class 5
Green Eyed Monster St Teresa's School individual Class 5
Hot Chocolate The Ashcombe School individual Class 5
Bruce The Gregg School, HANTS individual Class 5
Shining Star Waddesdon Church of England School individual Class 5

11am Edna\'s Son Wellington College, BERKS team Wellington College Class 5

60 Non Qualifier, except those riders eligible for the Grass Roots Championships in August
SJ warm up 60

11.30. Doylan Hugoâ€™s Boss Brockhurst and Marlston House individual Class W
Hilin Temptress Cranford House School individual Class W
Spy N Fly JJ Heathfield School, Ascot individual Class W
Rhosiwan Ann Marie Princes Risborough School individual Class W

National Championships Show Jumping Qualifiers for Hickstead
70 SJ Q

11.50am Edna\'s Son Wellington College, BERKS individual Wellington Class 1
Stonymoors Bluebird Beachborough School individual Class 1
Rickamore Oscar Brockhurst and Marlston House individual Class 1
Doylan Hugoâ€™s Boss Brockhurst and Marlston House individual Class 1
Glebedale Rizzle Kicks Cheam School team Cheam Class 1
Charlie chazz Cheam School team Cheam Class 1
Belle Arc en Ciel Cheam School team Cheam Class 1
Pablos Puzzle Cheam School team Cheam Class 1
Rainbow Checkendon Primary, OXON individual Jump the Rainbow Class 1
Ruby Red Cranford House School individual Class 1
Rosie Posie Cranford House School individual Class 1
Uncle Austin Kitebrook Preparatory School individual Kitebrook preparatory school Class 1

12.10. Rock on Rosey Lord Wandsworth College individual Class 1



Taboo Notre Dame School, SY individual Class 1
Captain Flash Pangbourne College individual Pangbourne Class 1
Rhosiwan Ann Marie Princes Risborough School individual Class 1
Green Eyed Monster St Teresa's School team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 1
Kilncopse Carmen St Teresa's School team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 1
Libris Firesong St Teresa's School team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 1
Grandstar chaos The Willink, BERKS individual Class 1
Aghalaan Bamboozle Waddesdon Church of England School individual Class 1
Westcoast Express Wellington College, BERKS individual Wellington Class 1

12.30.

80/85 SJQ
1pm Westcoast Express Wellington College, BERKS individual Wellington Class 2

Stonymoors Bluebird Beachborough School individual Class 2
Mac Bloxham School individual Bloxham Class 2
Rickamore Oscar Brockhurst and Marlston House individual Class 2
Doylan Hugoâ€™s Boss Brockhurst and Marlston House individual Class 2
Glebedale Rizzle Kicks Cheam School team Cheam Class 2
Charlie chazz Cheam School team Cheam Class 2
Belle Arc en Ciel Cheam School team Cheam Class 2
Pablos Puzzle Cheam School team Cheam Class 2
Midnight Dreamer Cokethorpe individual Class 2

1.20. Wayfarers Kabantu Downe House School team downe house Class 2
Annet Heyford Park School, OXON individual Class 2
Uncle Austin Kitebrook Preparatory School individual Kitebrook preparatory school Class 2
Taboo Notre Dame School, SY individual Class 2
Fanta Dew Oxford High School individual Oxford High School Class 2
Johnny Be Goode Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 2
Captain Flash Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 2
Watch Me Van Duyversputten Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 2
Mr Cool Dude Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 2



Harper Princes Risborough School individual Class 2
Angelina St Teresa's School individual Class 2
Libris Firesong St Teresa's School individual Class 2
Edna\'s Son Wellington College, BERKS individual Wellington Class 2
Hot Chocolate The Ashcombe School individual Class 2
Aghalaan Bamboozle Waddesdon Church of England School individual Class 2

1.45.

to follow..
90/95 SJ CHQ 

Approx 2.10pm Tulira Oldtown Downe House School team Downe House Class 3
Coppenagh Rocksavage Downe House School team Downe house Class 3
Rudimentary Grey Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 3
Moondust Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 3
Beach 55 Downs School, Compton individual The Downs Class 3
Westmount Silver Lassie Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 3
Dromore Boy Downs School, Compton team The Downs Class 3
Power Pack Lord Wandsworth College individual Class 3
Brackloon Lass Lord Wandsworth College individual Class 3

2.30. Fanta Dew Oxford High School individual Oxford High School Class 3
Johnny Be Goode Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 3
Sugar Rush Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 3
Lola Pangbourne College team Pangbourne Class 3
Touch of Tourmaline St Catherines School, Bramley individual St Catherineâ€™s Bramley Class 3
Angelina St Teresa's School individual Class 3
Bruce The Gregg School, HANTS individual Class 3


